
 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 1 of 8

Run - Route 06 PM

Description: John Stubbs Bus #: A9622
2:17 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:55 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL 
3:07 PM - GOLDSTREAM AVE & WALE RD 
3:08 PM - 428 GOLDSTREAM AVE 
3:09 PM - 583 GOLDSTREAM AVE Transit Stop (St.Anthony's)
3:13 PM - ATKINS RD & SELWYN RD
3:15 PM - ATKINS AVE & MILLWOODS CRT 
3:28 PM - ATKINS AVE & COUNTRY TER 
3:33 PM - SELWYN RD & DOWNHOME DR 
3:34 PM - SELWYN RD & MILL HILL RD 

4:03 PM - WILLWAY ELEMENTARY & MT. WELLS DR
4:08 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

3:40 PM - MILLSTREAM ELEMENTARY & HOYLAKE CRES 
3:44 PM - VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY @ FIREHALL
3:49 PM - GOLDSTREAM AVE & JACKLIN RD 
3:52 PM - SPENCER MIDDLE SCHOOL & GOLDSTREAM AVE
3:58 PM - AMY RD & W SHORE PKY 



 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 2 of 8

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

2:17 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:55 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL 
3:07 PM - GOLDSTREAM AVE & WALE RD 
3:08 PM - 428 GOLDSTREAM AVE 
3:09 PM - 583 GOLDSTREAM AVE Transit Stop (St.Anthony's)
3:13 PM - ATKINS RD & SELWYN RD
3:15 PM - ATKINS AVE & MILLWOODS CRT 
3:28 PM - ATKINS AVE & COUNTRY TER 
3:33 PM - SELWYN RD & DOWNHOME DR 
3:34 PM - SELWYN RD & MILL HILL RD 

4:03 PM - WILLWAY ELEMENTARY & MT. WELLS DR
4:08 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

3:40 PM - MILLSTREAM ELEMENTARY & HOYLAKE CRES 
3:44 PM - VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY @ FIREHALL
3:49 PM - GOLDSTREAM AVE & JACKLIN RD 
3:52 PM - SPENCER MIDDLE SCHOOL & GOLDSTREAM AVE
3:58 PM - AMY RD & W SHORE PKY 



 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 3 of 8

Run - Route 07 PM

Description: John Stubbs Bus #: A1623
2:18 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:50 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL t
3:04 PM - METCHOSIN RD & TROUT LN Transit Stop 
3:08 PM - SANGSTER ELEMENTARY & METCHOSIN RD 
3:14 PM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY & RYDER HESJEDAL WAY 
3:18 PM - LATORIA RD & BEZANTON WAY 
3:20 PM - LATORIA RD & CASTLEWOOD RD
3:22 PM - LATORIA RD & DESMOND DR 
3:24 PM - LATORIA RD & KLAHANIE DR
3:30 PM - SOOKE RD & LUXTON RD
3:32 PM - 2663 SOOKE RD Transit Stop (BOYD AUTO) 
3:37 PM - CAIRNDALE RD AND MARY ANN CRES Crosswalk 
3:42 PM - WISHART RD & ROYAL BAY DR 
3:50 PM - 486 CHAPEL HEIGHTS DR 
3:54 PM - DUKE RD & OLYMPIC VIEW DR 

4:21 PM - KANGAROO RD & BARROW RD 
4:29 PM - SOOKE RD & HUMPBACK RD 
4:42 PM - WESTSHORE YARD

3:56 PM - DUKE RD & CLIFF DR 
4:01 PM - 823 PEARS RD 
4:09 PM - ROCKY POINT RD & WINFALL RD 
4:11 PM - ROCKY POINT RD & ARDEN RD 
4:15 PM - TISWILDE RD & MERIDALE RD



 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 4 of 8

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

2:18 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:50 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL t
3:04 PM - METCHOSIN RD & TROUT LN Transit Stop 
3:08 PM - SANGSTER ELEMENTARY & METCHOSIN RD 
3:14 PM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY & RYDER HESJEDAL WAY 
3:18 PM - LATORIA RD & BEZANTON WAY 
3:20 PM - LATORIA RD & CASTLEWOOD RD
3:22 PM - LATORIA RD & DESMOND DR 
3:24 PM - LATORIA RD & KLAHANIE DR
3:30 PM - SOOKE RD & LUXTON RD
3:32 PM - 2663 SOOKE RD Transit Stop (BOYD AUTO) 
3:37 PM - CAIRNDALE RD AND MARY ANN CRES Crosswalk 
3:42 PM - WISHART RD & ROYAL BAY DR 
3:50 PM - 486 CHAPEL HEIGHTS DR 
3:54 PM - DUKE RD & OLYMPIC VIEW DR 

4:21 PM - KANGAROO RD & BARROW RD 
4:29 PM - SOOKE RD & HUMPBACK RD 
4:42 PM - WESTSHORE YARD

3:56 PM - DUKE RD & CLIFF DR 
4:01 PM - 823 PEARS RD 
4:09 PM - ROCKY POINT RD & WINFALL RD 
4:11 PM - ROCKY POINT RD & ARDEN RD 
4:15 PM - TISWILDE RD & MERIDALE RD



 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 5 of 8

Run - Route 08 PM

Description: John Stubbs Bus #: A4620
2:37 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:55 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL
3:07 PM - 704 KELLY RD Transit Stop 
3:10 PM - JENKINS AVE & HULL RD
3:15 PM - BELMONT SECONDARY & GLEN LAKE RD 
3:31 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL 
3:48 PM - BENHOMER DR & WELLSMITH CRES. 
3:52 PM - WISHART ELEMENTARY & WISHART RD
3:56 PM - CAIRNDALE RD & MARY ANNE CRES 
3:58 PM - VETERAN MEMORIAL PKY & RESOLUTION WAY 

4:38 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

4:09 PM - METCHOSIN RD & PEARS RD 
4:18 PM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & WILD RIDGE WAY 
4:21 PM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & BRAEBURN AVE 
4:24 PM - 3300 HAPPY VALLEY RD Past Crosswalk 
4:26 PM - 3237 HAPPY VALLEY RD 



 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 6 of 8

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

2:37 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:55 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL
3:07 PM - 704 KELLY RD Transit Stop 
3:10 PM - JENKINS AVE & HULL RD
3:15 PM - BELMONT SECONDARY & GLEN LAKE RD 
3:31 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL 
3:48 PM - BENHOMER DR & WELLSMITH CRES. 
3:52 PM - WISHART ELEMENTARY & WISHART RD
3:56 PM - CAIRNDALE RD & MARY ANNE CRES 
3:58 PM - VETERAN MEMORIAL PKY & RESOLUTION WAY 

4:38 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

4:09 PM - METCHOSIN RD & PEARS RD 
4:18 PM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & WILD RIDGE WAY 
4:21 PM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & BRAEBURN AVE 
4:24 PM - 3300 HAPPY VALLEY RD Past Crosswalk 
4:26 PM - 3237 HAPPY VALLEY RD 



 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 7 of 8

Run - Route 09 PM

Description: John Stubbs Bus #: A1622
2:36 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:50 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL
3:01 PM - 2139 SOOKE RD Transit Stop (Old Colwood School)
3:03 PM - 610 KELLY RD Transit Stop 
3:13 PM - SILVERSTONE WAY & CRYSTAL VIEW DR
3:20 PM - DAVID CAMERON ELEMENTARY & MEAFORD AVE  
3:27 PM - MILLSTREAM ELEMENTARY & HOYLAKE CRES
3:33 PM - FLEETWOOD CRT & SETCHFIELD AVE 
3:38 PM - LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY & SETCHFIELD AVE
3:41 PM - BEAR MOUNT PKWY & ECHO VALLEY DR (GD) Transit Stop 
3:42 PM - BEAR MOUNTAIN PKWY & STONE GATE 
3:44 PM - BEAR MOUNT PKWY & PLAYERS DR (GU) @ CROSSWALK
3:46 PM - BEAR MOUNTAIN PKWY & NICKLAUS DR (GU) at Transit stop 
3:52 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & LONGSPUR DR 
3:53 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & RIVER RD 

4:20 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

3:55 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & HANINGTON RD
4:01 PM - 868 FINLAYSON ARM RD 
4:07 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & LORIMER RD 
4:09 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & CALEB PIKE RD
4:12 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & EMMA DIXON RD 



 9/13/2020 12:03:26 PM  Route 06 PM 8 of 8

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

2:36 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
2:50 PM - JOHN STUBBS SCHOOL
3:01 PM - 2139 SOOKE RD Transit Stop (Old Colwood School)
3:03 PM - 610 KELLY RD Transit Stop 
3:13 PM - SILVERSTONE WAY & CRYSTAL VIEW DR
3:20 PM - DAVID CAMERON ELEMENTARY & MEAFORD AVE  
3:27 PM - MILLSTREAM ELEMENTARY & HOYLAKE CRES
3:33 PM - FLEETWOOD CRT & SETCHFIELD AVE 
3:38 PM - LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY & SETCHFIELD AVE
3:41 PM - BEAR MOUNT PKWY & ECHO VALLEY DR (GD) Transit Stop 
3:42 PM - BEAR MOUNTAIN PKWY & STONE GATE 
3:44 PM - BEAR MOUNT PKWY & PLAYERS DR (GU) @ CROSSWALK
3:46 PM - BEAR MOUNTAIN PKWY & NICKLAUS DR (GU) at Transit stop 
3:52 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & LONGSPUR DR 
3:53 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & RIVER RD 

4:20 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

3:55 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & HANINGTON RD
4:01 PM - 868 FINLAYSON ARM RD 
4:07 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & LORIMER RD 
4:09 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & CALEB PIKE RD
4:12 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & EMMA DIXON RD 


